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2015 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Buggy1600

. Jezdec

. NIKODEM Petr

. VLASATY Igor

. POLAK Roman

. LIEBHERTH Roland

KLENACZ Szabolcs

. WINNINGER Andreas
. HOGLINGER Phillip

. NOSALEK Vit

. STENZL Phillip

. TULACH PAVEL

. MEJZLIK Miroslav

. SIROVEC Tomas

. KRALIK Dusan

. BOUS Stanislav

Nar.
CZE
SVK
CZE
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE

Soutézici

Caravan Metropol Czech Nat. Team
KRTZ s.r.o.

Nosalek Czech National Team

*k%k

Tomi Team
Muti

*k%k

Vozidlo
Suzuki GSX-R
Seat buggy
Skoda
EB-Liqui Moly
VW

EB Valvoline
XBUG

Skoda

Alfa Racing VW
VW

Suzuki

Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda CRTTF

Humpolec

Nova Paka

Pferov

Porici n. S.

D. Bousov

Total
59
52
50
48
36
36
32
31
29
21
18
17
17
15

Sedl¢éany



